Division of Cor Page 1 of 1 Florida Department of State **Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet** Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. (((H11000054248 3))) H110000542483ABCZ Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. TO: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6381 Account Name : C T CORPORATION PERSon P From: date of submission : (850) 222-1092 Phone Fax Number : (850)878-5368 CORF OF ALIONS PH 1: 33 \*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\* Email Address:\_ FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROFIT CORPORATION Imtech Corporation Certificate of Status 1 Certified Copy Û - £8 28 \$ .[ Page Count 66 9 Estimated Charge \$78.75 AH IO: Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help J. SHARES MAR 0 3 2011

850-617-6381



March 2, 2011

### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

СТ

SUBJECT: IMTECH CORPORATION REF: W11000011903

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The entity's period of duration must be listed on the application. Please insert the word "perpetual", if a specific date of dissolution or term of existence has not been specified.

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 245-6929.

Justin M Shivers Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section FAX Aud. #: H11000054248 Letter Number: 111A00005129

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

850-617-8381



March 1, 2011

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

1

SUBJECT: IMTECH CORPORATION REF: H11000052852

C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

The electronic filing cover sheet submitted with your document reflects the incorrect type of document. The cover sheet must reflect the type of document you are filing. Please generate a new fax audit cover sheet under the appropriate document type. When resubmitting your document for filing, please also send a copy of the incorrect cover sheet marked "ABANDONED".

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6913.

Diane Cushing FAX Aud. #: H11000052852 Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor Letter Number: 911A00005001

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

#### COVER LETTER

\_. . . . .

TO: New Filing Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: IMTECH CORPORATION

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business In Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

MICHAEL WESTERMAN	N				ţ
	Name	of Person			7
IMTECH CORPORATION					i
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Firm/C	Company	ан арман талан талар талар Талар талар тала	ng lite of a party sec. The party of a	Ì
2 STEWART COURT		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		1979	
, <del>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </del>	A	idress		L	ł
DENVILLE, NJ 07834					1
	City/Sta	te and Zip code			į
MICHAEL.WESTERMAN				* 	
1	E-mail address: (to be us	ed for future annual report	notification)	20	
For further information co	meerning this matter, plea	se call:		2011 FEB	1
	•			EB EB	**** (*
MICHAEL WESTERMAN	N at (973	1 343-4954		28 SSE	्रायाव्यः । स्रायाव्यः
Name of Person		ea Code & Daytime Telepi	ione Number	**** [T]	in [ 
				AM 10:	e a co
					Š. 4-1
STREET/COUR New Filing Section		MAILING ADDRESS:			i i
Division of Corporations		Division of Corporations			}
Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle		P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, PL 32314			
Tallahassoe, FL 3		l allanassoc, 1	FL 32314		ŀ
Enclosed is a check for th	e following amount:				
ST0.00 Filing Fee	🗵 \$78.75 Filing Fee &	<b>- - - - - - - - - -</b>	<b>H</b> +60 66 89		ļ
a avo.co runig rec	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	Certificate	ing rec, s of Status &	1
			Certified Copy		
					Į
Symen Oritan					ب بن

. .

. . . .

. . . . . . . .

FLOIS - 03/24/2010 CT Syman Calta

#### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

#### IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

(If name unavai	able in Florida, enter alternate corporate name ado	pted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida)	
NEW JERSEY		-3336390	
State or country	under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if applicable)	•
NOVEMBER	<u>18, 1994</u> 5. ①	erpotial	
(Dat	s of incorporation)	uration? Year corp. will coase to exist or "perpetual")	
			2
	(Date first transacted business in Flo (SBE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.1502,	xida, if prior to registration) F.S., to determine penalty liability)	-
STEWART CO			
	URT. DENVILLE, NJ 07834		
	(Principal office address)		
		)	2
**************************************	(Principal office address)		2011
2 STEWART C	(Principal office address) DURT, DENVILLE, NJ 07834	) registered in the State of Florida	2011 FEB
2 STEWART C Engage in any i	(Principal office address) OURT, DENVILLE, NJ 07834 (Current mailing address)	) registered in the State of Florida	2011 FEB 28
2 STEWART C Engage in any i (Purpose)	(Principal office address) OURT, DENVILLE, NJ 07834 (Current mailing address) wful act or activity for which the corporation may	registered in the State of Florida	28 AM
2 STEWART C Engage in any i (Purpose)	(Principal office address) OURT, DENVILLE, NJ 07834 (Current mailing address) wful act or activity for which the corporation may a) of corporation authorized in home state or countr	registered in the State of Florida	28 AM
2 STEWART C Engage in any i (Purpose) Name and stre Name:	(Principal office address) OURT, DENVILLE, NJ 07834 (Current mailing address) wiful act or activity for which the corporation may s) of corporation authorized in home state or countr at address of Florida registered agent: (P,O, Bu	registered in the State of Florida	28
2 STEWART C Engage in any i (Purpose)	(Principal office address) DURT, DENVILLE, NJ 07834 (Current mailing address) wiful act or activity for which the corporation may a) of corporation authorized in home state or countr at address of Florida registered agent: (P,O, But C T Corporation System	registered in the State of Florida	28 AH IO: 1

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

C T Corporation System Juan Grajeda Assistant Secretary By: arke Registered soull's signature}

11. Attached is a certificate of existence only authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

PL019 - 05/24/8010 C T Signing Online

<sup>10.</sup> Registered agent's acceptance:

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors: A. DIRECTORS Chairman: Address: \_\_\_\_ Vice Chairman: Address: Director: Address: \_ \_\_\_\_\_ Director: Address: **B. OFFICERS** FEB President: PAUL NOBLE ω Address: 45 MINNISINK ROAD Ē Ĥ 12) SHORT HILLS, NJ 07834 5 Vice President: AVIGAIL NOBLE సె Address: 45 MINNISINK ROAD SHORT HILLS, NJ 07834 Secretary: .... Address: \_\_ Treasurer: ..... Address: the second second second NOTE: If necessary, you may starth an addendight to the application listing additional officers and/or directors. plan 13. (Signature of Director or Officer listed in number 12 of the application) 14. AVIGAIL NOBLE, EXECUTIVE VICE PRESIDENT ۴. - الشندي (Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

1.44 ۲. ۵

11

- 1944 (see

• ••

. . . .

r yn (ar 828

PLOIN - 03/26/3010 C T Symen Online

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . .

× -

# STATE OF NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY SHORT FORM STANDING

## IMTECH CORPORATION

### 0100607615

With the Previous or Alternate Name

## **ACTIVU CORPORATION (Alternate Name)**

I, the Treasurer of the State of New Jersey, do hereby certify that the above-named New Jersey Domestic Profit Corporation was registered by this office on November 28, 1994.

As of the date of this certificate, said business continues as an active business in good standing in the State of New Jersey, and its Annual Reports are current.

I further certify that the registered agent and registered office are:

Paul Nobel 2 Stewart Ct Denville, NJ 07834 0000



• • • •

Certification# 119636176

Verify this certificate at https://www1.state.nj.us/TYTR\_StandingCert/JSP/Verify\_Cert.jsp

